

Key Race Sectional Photographs


Bauhinia Sprint Trophy – Hong Kong Group 3
1 January 2016, 1000M Good, 0.56.28   (13.23   20.53   22.53)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1200-800
	800- 400
	Last 400
	Finish
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	Sprint
	Not Listenin'Tome
	Z Purton
	J Moore
	133
	4
	13.51
	20.41
	22.36
	0.56.28
	7 1-3/4
	3 1
	1 -
	3.5

	Sprint
	Strathmore
	C Schofield
	A T Millard
	115 +2
	8
	13.47
	20.53
	22.43
	0.56.43
	4 1-1/2
	4 1-1/2
	2 1
	2.7F

	Mile
	Dundonnell
	G Benoist
	R Gibson
	129
	3
	13.71
	20.41
	22.31
	0.56.43
	10 3
	7 2-1/4
	3 1
	24

	
	Rad
	D Whyte
	D J Hall
	122
	5
	13.35
	20.41
	22.84
	0.56.60
	2 3/4
	1 SH
	4 2
	11

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sprint
	Charles The Great
	N Callan
	J Moore
	126
	7
	13.59
	20.61
	22.45
	0.56.65
	8 2-1/4
	10 2-3/4
	5 2-1/4
	14

	
	Charity Joy
	M L Yeung
	C S Shum
	113
	10
	13.51
	20.53
	22.72
	0.56.76
	6 1-3/4
	6 1-3/4
	6 3
	21

	
	Domineer
	C Y Ho
	C Fownes
	127
	6
	13.47
	20.69
	22.87
	0.57.03
	5 1-1/2
	8 2-1/2
	7 4-3/4
	99

	
	Amber Sky
	G Mosse
	P F Yiu
	128
	9
	13.23
	20.53
	23.42
	0.57.18
	1 3/4
	2 SH
	8 5-3/4
	18

	
	Bundle Of Joy
	J Moreira
	D J Hall
	126
	1
	13.59
	20.57
	23.08
	0.57.24
	9 2-1/4
	9 2-1/2
	9 6
	3.9

	
	You Read My Mind
	K C Leung
	D Cruz
	115 +2
	2
	13.43
	20.61
	23.87
	0.57.91
	3 1-1/4
	5 1-3/4
	10 10-1/4
	68
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